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WEEKLY REPORT #001
Project Name Project No.
Date
Period From : 05/01/2013 To : 10/01/2013
Contractor Name:
Original Contract Amount $ 20,000,000 Additional Contract Amount | N/A
Total Contract Amount $ 20,000,000
Agreement Signing Date
Starting Date :
Anticipating:
Actual:
Contract Duration:
Original: 6 Months Days
Extension: N/A Days
Actual: N/A Days

Contract Completion Date:

Original:

After Extension:

N/A
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Total Works
No. Report Date Const. works
No.
Earth works Base Course Curbs Prime | Binder | Tack | Wearin
Coat | Cours | Coat g
e surface
1
06/01/201
3
2
07/01/201
3
3
08/01/201
3
4
09/01/201
3
5
10/01/201

3
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EQUIPMENT ON SITE:

CONTRACTOR’S FORCE:

Equipment Total Working Comments Staff Total Working Comments
Type Total Number RO EE Position Total Number R EE

Wheel Loader 6 48 Project Manager 6 48
Trucks 0 0 Site Manager 6 60
Grader 12 96 Engineers 6 0
Water Tank 12 96 Admin 6 57
Generator 6 57 Surveyors 12 96
Pickup Trucks 18 144 Controls Engineer 0 0
Bulldozer 0 0 Safety Officer 6 60
Roller Compactor 12 96 Direct Labor Total Number
Tractor 0 0 Foreman 18 171
Water Tractor 0 0 Office Boys 0 0
Finisher 2 16 Operator 0 0
Tipper 0 0 Mechanic 12 114
Mobile Crane 0 0 Electrician 6 57
SuB CONTRACTOR FORCE: Truck Drivers 0 0

Manpower Total Working Comments Other Drivers 60 600

Position Total Number Hours/week Unskilled Total Number

Laboratory 0 0 Night Watchman 12 120
Surveyors 0 0 Cleaner 12 120
Controls 6 57 Gate Keeper 0 0
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InsPECTION LOG:

No. Ins. No. Date Description of Inspection Revision | No. of Consultant Date In
No. Copies Decision
1. 225 05/01/2013
2. 226 05/01/2013
3. 227 05/01/2013
4. 228 05/01/2013
5. 229 05/01/2013
6. 230 05/01/2013
7. 231 05/01/2013
8. 232 06/01/2013
9. 233 06/01/2013
10. 234 08/01/2013
11. 235 08/01/2013
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No. Sub.
No.

Description

Type

Rev. No.

Date

Submitted

Received

Consultant Decision

Remarks

98

Lol Bl I L




CONSTRUCTION PROBLEMS:

Description:

1- Damages in Prime Coat at Road 27

2- Damages in Curbs at Ring Road, and MCO & Curbs at Road 27

3- Damages in Prime Coat at Road 02 & Road 22 intersection

Action Required/Taken:

1- Letter ref. EG/ECG/GHPNC/RW/012013/LT-104

2- Letter ref. EG/ECG/GHPNC/RW/012013/LT-107

3- Letter ref. EG/ECG/GHPNC/RW/012013/LT-110

Copy to:

Head Office D Consultant D Qs D Other D
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