WEEKLY REPORT #001

Project Name				Project No.			
				Date			
Period		From: 05/01/2013 To: 10/01/2013					
Contractor	Name:						
Original C	ontract Amount	\$ 20,000,000	Additional Cont	ract Amount	N/A		
Total Cont	ract Amount	\$ 20,000,000					
Agreemen	t Signing Date						
Starting D	ate : Anticipating:						
	Actual:						
Contract D	Ouration:						
	Original:	6 Months			Days		
	Extension:	N/A			Days		
	Actual:	N/A			Days		
Contract C	Completion Date:						
Contract	Completion Date: Original:						
	After Extension:	N/A					
	11, ver Eurenevern	1412					

				Total Works						
No.	Report Date No.	Date		Const. works						
			Earth works	Base Course	Curbs	Prime Coat	Binder Cours e	Tack Coat	Wearin g surface	
1		06/01/201 3								
2		07/01/201 3								
3		08/01/201 3								
4		09/01/201								
5		10/01/201 3								

RESOURCES LOG

Equipment on Site:				Contractor's Force:				
Equipment		Total Working	Comments	Staff		Total Working	Comments	
Туре	Total Number	Hours/week		Position	Total Number	Hours/week		
Wheel Loader	6	48		Project Manager	6	48		
Trucks	0	0		Site Manager	6	60		
Grader	12	96		Engineers	6	0		
Water Tank	12	96		Admin	6	57		
Generator	6	57		Surveyors	12	96		
Pickup Trucks	18	144		Controls Engineer	0	0		
Bulldozer	0	0		Safety Officer	6	60		
Roller Compactor	12	96		Direct Labor	Total Number			
Tractor	0	0		Foreman	18	171		
Water Tractor	0	0		Office Boys	0	0		
Finisher	2	16		Operator	0	0		
Tipper	0	0		Mechanic	12	114		
Mobile Crane	0	0		Electrician	6	57		
Sub Contractor Ford	CE:			Truck Drivers	0	0		
Manpower		Total Working	Comments	Other Drivers	60	600		
Position	Total Number	Hours/week		Unskilled	Total Number			
Laboratory	0	0		Night Watchman	12	120		
Surveyors	0	0		Cleaner	12	120		
Controls	6	57		Gate Keeper	0	0		

INSPECTION LOG:

No.	Ins. No.	Date	Description of Inspection	Revision No.	No. of Copies	Consultant Decision	Date In
1.	225	05/01/2013					
2.	226	05/01/2013					
3.	227	05/01/2013					
4.	228	05/01/2013					
5.	229	05/01/2013					
6.	230	05/01/2013					
7.	231	05/01/2013					
8.	232	06/01/2013					
9.	233	06/01/2013					
10.	234	08/01/2013					
11.	235	08/01/2013					

SUBMITTALS LOG:

No.	Sub.	Description	Type	Rev. No.	Date		Consultant Decision	Remarks
	No.				Submitted	Received		
1.	98							
2.								
3.								
4.								

CONSTRUCTION PROBLEMS:

Description	n:
1_	Damages in Prime Coat at Road 27
2-	Damages in Curbs at Ring Road, and MCO & Curbs at Road 27
3-	Damages in Prime Coat at Road 02 & Road 22 intersection
•••••	
•••••	
Action Re	quired/Taken:
1-	Letter ref.EG/ECG/GHPNC/RW/012013/LT-104
	Letter ref.EG/ECG/GHPNC/RW/012013/LT-107
	Letter ref.EG/ECG/GHPNC/RW/012013/LT-110
••••••	
•••••	
Copy to:	
copy to.	
Head Offi	ce Consultant QS Other